	Health Board/Employing Organisation
	Work email 

	NHS Ayrshire & Arran
	Joanne Anderson
	joanne.anderson@aapct.scot.nhs.uk

	NHS Ayrshire and Arran
	Barbara McFadzean
	barbara.mcfadzean@aapct.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Ayrshire & Arran
	Brigid McMaster
	Brigid.McMaster@aapct.scot.nhs.uk  

	NHS Ayrshire & Arran
	Elizabeth Smith
	Elizabeth.smith@aapct.scot.nhs.uk  

	NHS Borders
	Delia Howlett
	delia.howlett@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Borders
	Rachel Pulman
	Rachel.pulman@borders.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Dumfries and Galloway
	Kelvin Frew
	kfrew@nhs.net 

	NHS Dumfries & Galloway
	Lorraine Haining
	lorrainehaining@nhs.net 

	NHS Dumfries and Galloway
	Hazel  Hamilton
	hazel.hamilton@nhs.net 

	NHS Fife
	Polly Buchanan
	pbuchanan1@nhs.net 

	NHS Fife
	Lyndsey Forsyth
	Lyndsey.forsyth@nhs.net 

	NHS Fife
	Gerry Hastie
	ghastie@nhs.net 

	NHS Fife
	Gemma MacDonald
	g.macdonald2@nhs.net 

	NHS Forth Valley
	Joan Gracie
	Joan.gracie@nhs.net 

	NHS Forth Valley
	Margaret-Ann Williamson
	margaretann.williamson@nhs.net 

	NHS Grampian
	Kirsteen Coady
	kirsteen.coady@nhs.net 

	NHS Grampian
	Ally Lister
	alister@nhs.net 

	NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde
	Hilary Alba
	hilary.alba@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde
	Anne Burns 
	anne.burns3@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde 
	Lorna Dhami
	lorna.dhami@nhs.net

	NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
	Brenda Kirk
	Brenda.kirk@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde
	Madeline Wilson
	Madeline.Wilson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Highland
	Michelle Duffy
	michelle.duffy@nhs.net 

	NHS Highland
	Julie Lennon
	Julie.lennon5@nhs.net 

	NHS Highland
	Kitty Millar
	kittymillar@nhs.net

	NHS Highland
	Cathanna Smith
	cathanna.smith@nhs.net 

	NHS Lothian
	Julie Churchill
	JChurchill@qmu.ac.uk 

	NHS Lothian
	Tracey Clusker
	Tracey.clusker@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Lothian
	Jess Davidson
	Jessica.davidson@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	NHS Orkney
	Moira Flett
	moira.flett@nhs.net 

	NHS Orkney
	Ian  Hall
	Ian.hall1@nhs.net 

	NHS Shetland
	Keri Ratter
	keriratter@nhs.net 

	NHS Shetland
	Clare  Stiles
	clare.stiles@nhs.net 

	NHS Tayside
	Lesley  Paterson
	lesleypaterson@nhs.net 

	NHS Western Isles
	Coleen Mcleod
	coleenmcleod@nhs.net 

	NHS Western Isles
	Debra Vickers
	debra.vickers@nhs.net 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Advinia Healthcare
	Kate McConville
	clinicalservicesmgr.norwood@advinia.co.uk 

	CHAS
	Caroline Porter
	carolineporter@chas.org.uk 

	Erskine
	Lesley Wylie
	lesley.wylie@erskine.org.uk

	Steeple Church, Dundee
	Rachel McReady
	parishnurse@thesteeplechurch.org.uk

	TAQA Bratani Limited
	Bob Gardiner
	Bob.Gardiner@taqaglobal.com 



